L04000008586

(Requestor's Name)		
(Address)		
(Address)		
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)		
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Business Entity Name)		
(Document Number)		
	•	
Certified Copies Certificates of Status		of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:		





800098744078

05/01/07--01028--012 **25.00

07 MAY -1 PM 1: 57

SECRETARY OF STATE DIVISION OF CORPORATION

LEFKOWITZ & SHAW, P.A.

ATTORNEYS AND COUNSELORS AT LAW

IVAN M. LEFKOWITZ* THOMAS C. SHAW KEVIN A. SENTNER** 430 NORTH MILLS AVENUE, SUITE 4 ORLANDO, FLORIDA 32803 TELEPHONE (407) 425-1974 FACSIMILE (407) 425-1981 WEBSITE: ORLANDOLAW.ORG

* BOARD CERTIFIED IN TAXATION AND
MASTER OF LAWS IN ESTATE PLANNING
** BOARD CERTIFIED IN WILLS, TRUSTS, ESTATES

April 27, 2007

Attn: Corporations Division Secretary of State Bureau of Corporate Records Post Office Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

Re: Trostle Florida, LLC

Effective Date: April 27, 2007

Document No. L04000008586

Dear Sir or Madam:

Enclosed are the original and a duplicate copy of the Articles of Dissolution of the above referenced company. Please endorse your approval of the Articles of Dissolution on the duplicate copy, and return a copy to this office.

A check is also enclosed in the amount of \$25.00 to cover the filing fee.

Ivan M. Lefkowitz

IML:glg
Enclosures

cc: Eugene Bellew, Manager

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

- 1. The name of a limited liability company is $\underline{\text{Trostle Florida}}$, $\underline{\text{LLC}}$.
- 2. The Articles of Organization were filed on January 1, 2004 and assigned document number L04000008586.
- 3. The date the dissolution was approved: April 27, 2007.
- 4. A description of occurrence that resulted in the limited liability company's dissolution pursuant to section 608.441, Florida Statutes, (copy of 608.441 on back cover letter). Written Consent of the sole Member/Manager.
- 5. All debts, obligations and liabilities of the limited liability company have been paid or discharged.
- 6. All remaining property and assets have been distributed to the sole member in accordance with his rights and interests.
- 7. There are no suits pending against the company in any court.

Signature of the sole member having the same percentage of membership interest necessary to approve the dissolution.

Signature

Printed Name

EUGENE BELLEW

FILING FEE: \$25.00

G:\Client\Bellew\ArtDissolution.wpd